
Monaco Stack
Designed by RASTAL.



We reserve all rights and copyrights on this document. It may only be used for the purpose we have stipulated and may not be made available to any third party without our prior consent. Subject to technical changes.07
.0

5.
20

25
m

on
ac

o_
st

ac
k_

20
25

_a
fg

_2
  |  n

e
A

B
O

U
T

 D
E

S
IG

N

Monaco Stack

MONACO STACK - FULL RANGE AVAILABLE

Economic Grip | Angenehmes Greifen.

Stackable Edge | Stapelkante.

Large decoration area | Große Dekorationsfläche.

Calibration possible | Eiche möglich.

Technical Information

Size:	

Capacity (brimful):	

Height: 

Max. diameter:

Box:

0.15 l

19 cl

119 mm

57 mm

6

0.2 l

28 cl

140 mm

62 mm

6

0.25 l

33 cl

148 mm

66 mm

6

0.3 l

40 cl

157 mm

70 mm

6

0.4 l

53 cl

171 mm

76 mm

6

0.5 l

65 cl

185 mm

82 mm

6



We reserve all rights and copyrights on this document. It may only be used for the purpose we have stipulated and may not be made available to any third party without our prior consent. Subject to technical changes.07
.0

5.
20

25
m

on
ac

o_
st

ac
k_

20
25

_a
fg

_2
  |  n

e
A

B
O

U
T

 D
E

S
IG

N
D

E
S

IG
N

. 
B

Y
 E

X
P

E
R

T
S

Monaco Stack

MONACO STACK - FULL RANGE AVAILABLE



We reserve all rights and copyrights on this document. It may only be used for the purpose we have stipulated and may not be made available to any third party without our prior consent. Subject to technical changes.07
.0

5.
20

25
m

on
ac

o_
st

ac
k_

20
25

_a
fg

_2
  |  n

e
A

B
O

U
T

 D
E

S
IG

N
D

E
S

IG
N

. 
B

Y
 E

X
P

E
R

T
S

Monaco Stack

MONACO STACK - FULL RANGE AVAILABLE



We reserve all rights and copyrights on this document. It may only be used for the purpose we have stipulated and may not be made available to any third party without our prior consent. Subject to technical changes.

B
R

A
N

D
IN

G
. 

B
Y

 P
R

O
FE

SS
IO

N
A

LS
.

Decoration possibilities 
Dekorbeispiele

B
R

A
N

D
IN

G
. 

B
Y

 P
R

O
FE

S
S

IO
N

A
LS

MONACO STACK - FULL RANGE AVAILABLE



Get in touch!
RASTAL GmbH & Co. KG
Rastal-Straße 1
56203 Höhr-Grenzhausen
Germany
Tel.	 +49 2624 16-0
Fax	 +49 2624 16-105
welcome@rastal.com
www.rastal.com

Imagine what
                   we can do together.


	home 20: 
	Seite 1: 

	home 22: 
	Seite 2: 

	home 23: 
	home 24: 
	home 17: 
	Seite 5: 

	home 21: 
	Seite 5: 

	home 16: 
	Seite 6: 



