

Monaco Stack
Designed by RASTAL.



Technical Information

Size:	0.15	0.2	0.25	0.3	0.4	0.5
Capacity (brimful):	19 cl	28 cl	33 cl	40 cl	53 cl	65 cl
Height:	119 mm	140 mm	148 mm	157 mm	171 mm	185 mm
Max. diameter:	57 mm	62 mm	66 mm	70 mm	76 mm	82 mm
Box:	6	6	6	6	6	6

- 1 Economic Grip | Angenehmes Greifen.
- 2 Stackable Edge | Stapelkante.
- 3 Large decoration area | Große Dekorationsfläche.
- 4 Calibration possible | Eiche möglich.

Monaco Stack







Decoration possibilities Dekorbeispiele

Imagine what We can do together.

Get in touch!

RASTAL GmbH & Co. KG Rastal-Straße 1 56203 Höhr-Grenzhausen Germany Tel. +49 2624 16-0 Fax +49 2624 16-105 welcome@rastal.com www.rastal.com